
SUMMER SESSION 2 ( 5 WEEKS 2 ) 2017  

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 

  

DATES  DAYS   

July 4 Tuesday College is Closed          

July 12 Wednesday Senior Citizens Registration          

July 16  Sunday Last day to drop for 100% tuition refund 
         

July 17 Monday Classes Begin 
         

July 17 Monday Late Registration begins- $25.00 Fee, Change of Program - $18.00          

--------- ---------------- There is no 75% tuition refund in Summer 
         

July 20 Thursday Last day to drop for 50% tuition refund          

July 20 Thursday Last Day to file an Undergraduate Major, Focus Study and Hunter Core 
(Pathways) for Summer 2017 

         

July 21 Friday Late Registration  / Change of Program Ends          

July 21 Friday Last day to add           

July 22 Saturday WD (Course Withdrawal Drop) period begins. A grade a “WD” is assigned to 

student who officially drop a class. 
         

July 22 Saturday Last day to drop for 25% tuition refund          

July 23 Sunday WD (Course Withdrawal Drop) period ends.           

July 23 Sunday Course withdrawal period begins; A grade of W is assigned to students who 
officially withdraw from a course           

August 8 Tuesday Last day to withdraw from a course with a grade of W 
         

August  17 Thursday End of Term 
         

 


